
SAMEDI   9  MARS  2024
<<PROMENEURS>>   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 15 partiels kms 9 H  ou  14 H 15 partiels kms

ORCHAISE -        
ORCHAISE SANTENAY 9,0       9,0          
TOUCHE-MOREAU St ETIENNE DES GUERETS 5,5       14,5        
SANTENAY 8,0       ST CYR DU GAULT 3,5       18,0        
SEILLAC 14,0     GOMBERGEAN 5,5       23,5        
COULANGES 19,0     LANCE 5,0       28,5        
GENVEVRAY PRAY 5,0       33,5        
COURGAIN LANCOME 2,5       36,0        
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 25,0     FRANCAY 4,0       40,0        
BURY HERBAULT 2,0       42,0        
LA FOSSE SAINT-LUBIN 8,0       50,0        
ORCHAISE 30,0     ORCHAISE 4,0       54,0        


